75
Industrial
Relays &
Sockets
RE1P08DC024
RS1PO8G1
76
RE1P08DC024
RS1PO8G1
Industrial Relays
Code Number of Pins Coil Voltage Number of Contacts Box/Pcs
RE1P08AC012 8 pins 12V AC 2 Changeover Contacts 25
RE1P08AC024 8 pins 24V AC 2 Changeover Contacts 25
RE1P08AC048 8 pins 48V AC 2 Changeover Contacts 25
RE1P08AC110 8 pins 11OV AC 2 Changeover Contacts 25
RE1P08AC220 8 pins 230V AC 2 Changeover Contacts 25
RE1P08DC012 8 pins 12V DC 2 Changeover Contacts 25
RE1P08DC024 8 pins 24V DC 2 Changeover Contacts 25
RE1P08DC048 8 pins 48V DC 2 Changeover Contacts 25
RE1P08DC110 8 pins 110V DC 2 Changeover Contacts 25
RE1P11AC012 11 pins 12V AC 3 Changeover Contacts 25
RE1P11AC024 11 pins 24V AC 3 Changeover Contacts 25
RE1P11AC048 11 pins 48V AC 3 Changeover Contacts 25
RE1P11AC110 11 pins 110V AC 3 Changeover Contacts 25
RE1P11AC220 11 pins 230V AC 3 Changeover Contacts 25
RE1P11DC012 11 pins 12V DC 3 Changeover Contacts 25
RE1P11DC024 11 pins 24V DC 3 Changeover Contacts 25
RE1P11DC048 11 pins 48V DC 3 Changeover Contacts 25
RE1P11DC110 11 pins 110V DC 3 Changeover Contacts 25
*Colour; M: Blue, H: Black, G: Grey
Relay Sockets
Code Number of Pins Colour* Box/Pcs
RS1P08*1 8 pins 10
RS1P11*1 11 pins 10
Industrial Relay and Sockets